
Stand: 13.11.2023 / 10:55:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta Sichtung BNWC 2023 [382346006] 12.11.2023 - 12.11.2023

1 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.L

My Sunshine SG154Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)1. P 9.00

Picolino S.W.163Frieda Heinrich (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)2. P 8.40

Black Jack 185193Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cruising 1485Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P 8.10

Kweb129Carla Johanna Hengstenberg (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)5. P 8.00

Sweet Don184Luna Zoe Schröder (RFV Hubertus Anrath-Neersen)5. P 8.00

Miraculie SGN WE 2149Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)7. P 7.90

Orchid's Sumara159Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)7. P 7.90

Sucato183Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)9. 7.80

Arika 911Marie Deipenbrock (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)10. 7.60

Little Higgins BBA139Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)11. 7.40

Big Bamboo ZV WE16Jeremy Hein (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)12. 7.30

Bjorn 918Alina Sophie Figge (ZRFV Uentrop e.V.)13. 7.20

Top Cinderella NRW187Luna Hagedorn (Riding Club Gütersloh e.V.)13. 7.20

Don Perignon 2895Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)15. 6.90

Hulapalu ZV WE119Jeremy Hein (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)15. 6.90

Kamal van Orchid's124Hannah Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)15. 6.90

Flame 57105Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.50

Vanilla Sky 36195Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)18. 6.50

Mister Twister 6150Luna Hagedorn (Riding Club Gütersloh e.V.)20. 6.00

Morton D151Clara Marie Schmitz (RFV Greven e.V.)21. 4.00

2 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.L

Black Jack 185193Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.60

Cruising 1485Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)2. P 8.30

Sucato183Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)3. P 8.20

Top Cinderella NRW187Luna Hagedorn (Riding Club Gütersloh e.V.)4. P 8.10

My Sunshine SG154Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)5. P 8.00

Sweet Don184Luna Zoe Schröder (RFV Hubertus Anrath-Neersen)5. P 8.00

Picolino S.W.163Frieda Heinrich (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)7. P 7.80

Flame 57105Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.70

Kamal van Orchid's124Hannah Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)8. 7.70

Big Bamboo ZV WE16Jeremy Hein (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)10. 7.60

Little Higgins BBA139Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)11. 7.40

Morton D151Clara Marie Schmitz (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 7.20

Arika 911Marie Deipenbrock (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)13. 6.90

Orchid's Sumara159Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)14. 6.50

Vanilla Sky 36195Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)15. 6.40

Hulapalu ZV WE119Jeremy Hein (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)16. 6.30

Kweb129Carla Johanna Hengstenberg (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)17. 5.50

Bjorn 918Alina Sophie Figge (ZRFV Uentrop e.V.)18. 0.00

3/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Lord Louis S 3140Max Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)1. P 9.20

Chicharito 862Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)2. P 8.70

Chacha 454Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.50

Clemens 7467Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 8.30

Nora Fly156Luisa Nutsch (RV Verl e.V.)4. P 8.30

Shutterboy175Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 8.30

Chubakko199Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.30

Baltimore 7814Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 8.10

Castellino 545Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)8. P 8.10

Dayfyn89Isabel Marie Sandmann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)8. P 8.10

Diva De Semilly94Anna Metzger (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)8. P 8.10

Gentiane du Gue108Justus Rotermund (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)8. P 8.10

Let's go 120136Luna Hagedorn (Riding Club Gütersloh e.V.)8. P 8.10

Luckys Ginger142Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)8. P 8.10

Samson 540174Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 8.10
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Stroller 16182Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)8. P 8.10

Annelie 288Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)17. 7.90

Candy Contagia30Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)17. 7.90

Chaccolina PS52Anna Metzger (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)17. 7.90

Charly 172358Amelie Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)17. 7.90

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 377Johannes Prior (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)17. 7.90

Paladin 116161Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)17. 7.90

Dior 183194Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrück)17. 7.90

Captain Calle 332Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)24. 7.80

Eight Mile 398Max Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)24. 7.80

Fit for fight104Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)24. 7.80

Luzera K143Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)24. 7.80

Pitch Perfect 4164Marie Ahmann (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 7.80

Cameron Champ26Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)29. 7.70

Candille29Anna-Marie Friedel (RV Nethegau Brakel e.V.)29. 7.70

Cardoso 2935Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)29. 7.70

Linda's Conora Blue PS137Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)29. 7.70

Stakkata RM180Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)33. 7.60

Charming Charlotte S59Luisa Nutsch (RV Verl e.V.)34. 7.50

Chilly Pepper 663Helena Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)34. 7.50

Chacco's Light51Maxime Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)36. 7.40

Mabaloe144Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)36. 7.40

Chaccoressia PS53Hanna Bräuer (RV Giebelwald e.V.)38. 7.30

Good Choice W111Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)38. 7.30

Catoo's Chaccorino198Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)38. 7.30

Bee Gee 1215Frieda Heinrich (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)41. 7.20

Daenerys 1487Hannah Sauerland (RV Geisterholz e.V.)41. 7.20

Good Boy 54110Lena Timmermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)41. 7.20

Anatevka 845Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)44. 7.10

Dakota 40888Mieke Jüttner (RFV Greven e.V.)44. 7.10

Campari RS27Anna Brechmann (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)46. 7.00

Casallca42Johannes Prior (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)46. 7.00

Chensen60Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)46. 7.00

Angelika 286Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)49. 6.80

Donnatella Z96Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)49. 6.80

Con Catoki72Leonie Wiesner (RV Geseke e.V.)51. 6.70

Kennedy 45126Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)51. 6.70

Casino As44Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)53. 6.50

Graffiti 76112Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)53. 6.50

Big Man17Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)55. 6.40

Colestra R70Joleen Grischkat (RFV Cherusker e.V.)55. 6.40

Confetti B74Mia Sophie Krämer (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)55. 6.40

Cracker Jack S82Marie Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)55. 6.40

Jamais Contente121Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)55. 6.40

Lino 70138Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)55. 6.40

Cousteau 1481Janne Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)61. 6.20

Spiridon JU178Florentine Supply (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)62. 6.10

Dimara 493Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)63. 6.00

Larocca H132Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)64. 5.90

Capeaudi197Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)65. 5.80

Leo's Lilli135Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)66. 5.70

Captain Jack 8134Anna-Marie Friedel (RV Nethegau Brakel e.V.)67. 5.50

Chaplin H56Mia Sophie Krämer (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)68. 5.00

Cascana P43Greta Berkemeier (RV Albersloh e.V.)69. 0.00

Soledad 3176Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)69. 0.00

3/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Clip P69Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 8.80

La Grafina131Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)2. P 8.60

Corvinio80Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 8.40
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Diarada S 291Anna Jolie Figge (ZRFV Uentrop e.V.)3. P 8.40

Captain Jack 49196Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 8.40

Argento Vivo 310Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 8.20

Con Argentus71Nele Marie Karshüning (RV Rhede e.V.)6. P 8.20

Feline 116102Nele Marie Karshüning (RV Rhede e.V.)6. P 8.20

First Charming 2103Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 8.20

Quinn 67171Hannes Huthwelker (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)6. P 8.20

Toronto 55188Fiete Lindebaum (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)6. P 8.20

Conny 40875Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)12. P 8.00

Cooper I Z78Helena Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)12. P 8.00

Kenny Blue127Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 8.00

Las Dallas133Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. P 8.00

Son of a Gun177Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 8.00

Via Mala 13191Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. P 8.00

4/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Lord Louis S 3140Max Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)1. P 9.30

Clip P69Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 9.00

Eight Mile 398Max Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)3. P 8.70

Castellino 545Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)4. P 8.50

Captain Jack 49196Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.50

Argento Vivo 310Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 8.30

Cameron Champ26Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)6. P 8.30

Candy Contagia30Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)6. P 8.30

Chacha 454Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 8.30

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 377Johannes Prior (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)6. P 8.30

Chilly Pepper 663Helena Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)11. P 8.10

Cracker Jack S82Marie Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)11. P 8.10

Campari RS27Anna Brechmann (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)13. P 8.00

Captain Calle 332Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)13. P 8.00

Corvinio80Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. P 8.00

Bee Gee 1215Frieda Heinrich (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)16. 7.90

Big Man17Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.90

Charly 172358Amelie Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)16. 7.90

Good Choice W111Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 7.80

Jamais Contente121Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)19. 7.80

Con Argentus71Nele Marie Karshüning (RV Rhede e.V.)21. 7.70

Fit for fight104Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)21. 7.70

Chubakko199Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 7.70

Dimara 493Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)24. 7.60

Mabaloe144Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 7.60

Quinn 67171Hannes Huthwelker (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)26. 7.50

Casino As44Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 7.40

Chacco's Light51Maxime Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)27. 7.40

Chaccolina PS52Anna Metzger (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)27. 7.40

Clemens 7467Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 7.40

Nora Fly156Luisa Nutsch (RV Verl e.V.)27. 7.40

Anatevka 845Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)32. 7.30

Gentiane du Gue108Justus Rotermund (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)32. 7.30

Catoo's Chaccorino198Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)34. 7.20

Candille29Anna-Marie Friedel (RV Nethegau Brakel e.V.)35. 7.10

Dayfyn89Isabel Marie Sandmann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)35. 7.10

Graffiti 76112Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)35. 7.10

Shutterboy175Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)35. 7.10

Las Dallas133Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)39. 7.00

Lino 70138Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)40. 6.60

Son of a Gun177Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)40. 6.60

Toronto 55188Fiete Lindebaum (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)42. 6.20

Colestra R70Joleen Grischkat (RFV Cherusker e.V.)43. 6.00

Confetti B74Mia Sophie Krämer (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)43. 6.00

3



Stand: 13.11.2023 / 10:55:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta Sichtung BNWC 2023 [382346006] 12.11.2023 - 12.11.2023

Good Boy 54110Lena Timmermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)45. 5.90

Daenerys 1487Hannah Sauerland (RV Geisterholz e.V.)46. 5.80

Donnatella Z96Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)46. 5.80

Cousteau 1481Janne Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)48. 5.70

Chicharito 862Lutz Gripshöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)49. 5.50

Samson 540174Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)50. 5.40

Cardoso 2935Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)51. 5.30

Casallca42Johannes Prior (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)51. 5.30

Diarada S 291Anna Jolie Figge (ZRFV Uentrop e.V.)51. 5.30

4/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Stroller 16182Malte Merschformann (RV Osterwick e.V.)1. P 9.20

Cooper I Z78Helena Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 8.80

Stakkata RM180Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.60

Annelie 288Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.50

Diva De Semilly94Anna Metzger (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)5. P 8.40

Capeaudi197Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 8.40

Conny 40875Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)7. P 8.20

First Charming 2103Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 8.20

Linda's Conora Blue PS137Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)7. P 8.20

Pitch Perfect 4164Marie Ahmann (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 8.20

Luckys Ginger142Mia Meinert (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)11. P 8.10

Dior 183194Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrück)11. P 8.10

Let's go 120136Luna Hagedorn (Riding Club Gütersloh e.V.)13. P 8.00

Luzera K143Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. P 8.00
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